BCM SENSOR TECHNOLOGIES BVBA
Brechtsebaan 2
B-2900 Schoten - Antwerpen, BELGIUM
Industriepark Zone 4, Tel.: +32-3-238 6469
Fax: +32-3-238 4171
website: www.bcmsensor.com
email: sales@bcmsensor.com
101B-c OEM pressure sensors are manufactured from BCM piezo resistive silicon dies. The sensors are designed with

email: sales@bcmsensor.com
ISO9001 Certified Company
Ordering code:
ordering code explanations: 101B-c - 35 - G - II - 6P - c - N - C0116
Model 101B-c OEM pressure sensor for gauge (relative) pressure measurement in
0~35 bar range, the pressure sensor is fully compensated with laser trimmed
technology to an accuracy of 0.25%fso, electric connection is 6 gold-platted kovar pins,
and the sensor is excited with 0.5~2.0 mA constant current, no need for negative
pressure measurement. The customer has indicated on January 16th his wished
specification on his order sheet for the ordered 101B-c, and this customer-wished
specification has to be confirmed by BCM sales team on <<Order Confirmation>>.
         xample: e 101B-c - 35 - G - II - 6P - c - N - Cxxxx
model number
101B-c (TH)*
101B-c
020 = 0~0.2   bar  G
035 = 0~0.35 bar  G
070 = 0~0.7  bar G, A
1 = 0~1 bar         G, A
2 = 0~2 bar         G, A
3.5 = 0~3.5 bar   G, A
10 = 0~10 bar     G, A
35 = 0~35 bar  G, S, A
70 = 0~70 bar       S
100 = 0~100 bar   S
200 = 0~200 bar   S
7 = 0~7 bar         G, A
350 = 0~350 bar   S
pressure ranges & available pressure types
pressure types
G = gauge (relative) pressure
A = absolute pressure
S = sealed reference pressure
electrical connection
6P = 6 gold-plated Kovar pins of 0.45 mm in diameter
4R = 4-wire ribbon cable(width x length: 10 x 50 mm)
4F = 4 colored PVC flexible wires (length = 100 mm)
Y = need for negative pressure (-1 bar ~ 0)
measurement of negative pressure
N = no need for negative pressure
excitation
c = 0.5~2.0 mA
*: TH = Tantalum diaphragm and Hastelloy-C housing
accuracy (NL+HY+RP)
I = 0.1%fso II = 0.25%fso
III = 0.5%fso
20 = 0~20 bar    G, A
600 = 0~600 bar   S
Cxxxx: This is a customized code given by the customer who can use this
code to indicate his desired/wished specifications of the sensor to be